Kreisliga Gruppe A

Luftpistole

2018
| 1. Wettkampf KW 43/29.10.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
KKS Stebbach - | gegen SV Babstadt - | 2 : 0 2 1
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | gegen SSV Hilsbach - | 2 : 0 2 1
SV Waibstadt - | gegen SGem. Daisbach - | 2 : 0 3 0
SGes. Eppingen - | Wettkampffrei
| 2. Wettkampf KW 45/12.11.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Babstadt - | gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 2 : 0 2 1
SSV Hilsbach - | gegen KKS Stebbach - | 2 : 0 3 0
SGes. Eppingen - | gegen SV Waibstadt - | 0 : 2 1 2
SGem. Daisbach - | Wettkampffrei
| 3. Wettkampf KW 47/ 25.11.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SGem. Daisbach - | gegen SSV Hilsbach - | 2 : 0 2
SV Babstadt - | gegen SGes. Eppingen - | 2 : 0 2
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | gegen KKS Stebbach - 1 0 : 2 0
SV Waibstadt - | Wettkampffrei
| 4, Wettkampf KW 49 /10.12.2017 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Waibstadt - | gegen SV Babstadt - | 2 : 0 3 0
SGes. Eppingen - | gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 2 : 0 2 1
KKS Stebbach - | gegen SGem. Daisbach - | 2 : 0 3 0
SSV Hilsbach - | Wettkampffrei
| 5. Wettkampf KW 01/07.01.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SSV Hilsbach - | gegen SV Waibstadt - | 0 : 2 1 2
SGem. Daisbach - | gegen SV Babstadt - | 2 : 0 2 1
SGes. Eppingen - | gegen KKS Stebbach - 1 0 : 2 0 3
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | Wettkampffrei
| 6. Wettkampf KW 03 /21.01.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SSV Hilsbach - | gegen SGes. Eppingen - | 2 : 0 2 1
KKS Stebbach - | gegen SV Waibstadt - | 0 : 2 0 3
/ Neckarbischofsheim - | gegen SGem. Daisbach - | 0 : 2 1 2
SV Babstadt - | Wettkampffrei
| 7. Wettkampf KW 05 / 04.02.2018 | Mannschaftspunkte Einzelpunkte
SV Babstadt - | gegen SSV Hilsbach - | 2 : 0 3 0
SV Waibstadt - | gegen SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 2 : 0 3 0
SGem. Daisbach - | gegen SGes. Eppingen - | 0 : 2 0 3

KKS Stebbach - |

Wettkampffrei
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Einzelpunkte Mannschaftspunkte
|Verein | WK + - + -
SV Waibstadt - | 6 16 2 12 0
KKS Stebbach - | 6 11 7 8 4
SV Babstadt - | 6 9 9 6 6
SGem. Daisbach - | 6 6 12 6 6
SSV Hilsbach - 1 6 8 10 4 8
SGes. Eppingen - | 6 8 10 4 8
SV Neckarbischofsheim - | 6 5 13 2 10
7. Wettkampftermin KW 05 /04.02.2018
SV Babstadt - | SV Hilsbach - | [ o 1]

Nicklausson, Uwe
Eckert, Edgar
Zimmermann, Peter

SV Waibstadt - |

Straub, Dorothea
Tschimmel, Regina
Waresch, Dominik

SGem. Daisbach - |

Brunnemer, Andreas
Brunnemer, Susanne
Federer, Markus

363

352

334
1049

349

342

364
1055
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286
289
897

Hoffmann, Ernst
Ackermann, Wolfgang
Friedrich, Tobias

SV Neckarbischofsheim - |

Lieder, Eduard
Brecht, Udo
Buterus, Victor

SGes. Eppingen - |

Kriger, David
Reimold, Eric
Filsinger, Jens

329
316
314
959

346
312
318
976

341
301
291
933




